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2022-2023 School Fees Schedule 

Step Up for Students Scholarship Awards 
 

Grade K-3 

Registration         $ 500.00 

Tuition         $ 4,500.00 

Field Trips         $ 250.00 

Testing         $ 325.00 

Administrative Fees       $ 250.00 

Uniforms         $ 476.00 

Textbooks         $1,000.00 

Technology        $ 700.00 

Lab Fees         $ 200.00 

P. E. Supplies        $100.00 

 

TOTAL PER STUDENT  $ 8,031 

 
NOT INCLUDED: Application fees, partial field trip fees, transportation fees, After school care 

fees, club, and extracurricular fees, Robotics Competition travel fees, electronic devices, 

summer camp fees, technology usage fees, etc.   Check the school office for items not listed. 

 

 

“Teaching Christian Standards ~ Developing Academic Excellence”  
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2022-2023 School Fees Schedule 

Step Up for Students Scholarship Awards 
 

Grade 4-8 

Registration         $ 500.00 

Tuition         $ 4,500.00 

Field Trips         $ 200.00 

Testing         $ 322.00 

Administrative Fees       $ 250.00 

Uniforms         $ 476.00 

Textbooks         $1,250.00 

Technology        $ 400.00 

Lab Fees         $ 200.00 

P. E. Supplies        $100.00 

 

TOTAL PER STUDENT  $ 7,698.00 

 
NOT INCLUDED: Application fees, partial field trip fees, transportation fees, After school care 

fees, club, and extracurricular fees, Robotics Competition travel fees, electronic devices, 

summer camp fees, technology usage fees, etc.   Check the school office for items not listed. 

 

 

“Teaching Christian Standards ~ Developing Academic Excellence”  
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